
 

 

GORHAM PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

 

2024 ~ 12U Softball Game Schedule ~ 2024 
 

 

Day  Date   Away  /  Home    Field   Time   
 
 

Wed  May 1    Lisbon @ Gorham 12U   Promenade Field 6:00pm 

 

 

Tue  May 7   Gorham 12U @ Milan   Greens Field  6:00pm 

 

 

Thur  May 9   Gorham 12U @ Littleton                Stoddard Field        6:00pm 

 

 

Tue  May 14    Littleton @ Gorham 12U   Promenade Field    6:00pm 

 

 

Thur  May 16  Milan @ Gorham 12U      Promenade Field 6:00pm  

 

 

Tue  May 21  Gorham 12U @ Milan   Greens Field  6:00pm 

 

 

Fri  May 24  Gorham 12U @ Lisbon                Community Field        6:00pm 

 

 

Wed  May 29  Gorham 12U @ Littleton                Stoddard Field        6:00pm 

 

 

Mon  June 3   Milan @ Gorham 12U      Promenade Field 6:00pm  

 

 

Wed  June 5     Littleton @ Gorham 12U   Promenade Field    6:00pm 

 

 

Littleton games are played at Stoddard Field on Highland Avenue  

 

Gorham games are played at Promenade Field on Promenade Street 

 

Milan games are played at Greens Field behind the Fire Station (Bridge Street) 

Please park in the grassy area, first right after the Fire Station 

 

Lisbon games are played at Lisbon Community Field on West Street 
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